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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr 1    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

BARDUHN Klara BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO 2 V V V 3 V X 2 4/7 8 27 4  
METZE Nina BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO V 1 V V4 V V X V 6/7 18 30 1  
ORTH Finja USC VIADRINA FRANKF/O 1 V V4 2 1 V X 2 3/7 -4 20 5  
PROTZE Marit FG ROTATION BERLIN 0 1 3 V 0 3 X 1 1/7 -17 13 7  
ALT Annette TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU 3 3 V 1 3 V X 2 2/7 -8 22 6  
SCHÜTZ Lydia SVA ORANIENBURG V 0 V V V V X V 6/7 12 30 2  
BERNAUER Elisabet FG ROTATION BERLIN 0 0 0 V 4 2 X 1 1/7 -21 12 8  
DEVANTIER Julia SVA ORANIENBURG A A A A A A A A aband   9  
BECK Elena BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO V 1 V V V 4 V X 5/7 12 30 3  
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Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)

Platz Name Vorname Verein S/G Index GT Pl. Geburt
1 METZE Nina BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 0.857 18 30 Q 8/5/2002   
2 SCHÜTZ Lydia SVA ORANIENBURG 0.857 12 30 Q 27/8/2002   
3 BECK Elena BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 0.714 12 30 Q 13/5/2002   
4 BARDUHN Klara BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 0.571 8 27 Q 15/4/2003   
5 ORTH Finja USC VIADRINA FRANKF/O 0.429 -4 20 Q 2003   
6 ALT Annette TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU 0.286 -8 22 Q 18/11/2002   
7 PROTZE Marit FG ROTATION BERLIN 0.143 -17 13 Q 20/10/2003   
8 BERNAUER Elisabeth FG ROTATION BERLIN 0.143 -21 12 Q 25/5/2003   
9 DEVANTIER Julia SVA ORANIENBURG aband   g 14/3/2003   
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 2

Runde Nr 1    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

BARDUHN Klara BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO V V 1 2/3 0 11 2  
BERNAUER Elisabet FG ROTATION BERLIN 4 V 1 1/3 -4 10 4  
ORTH Finja USC VIADRINA FRANKF/O 2 4 V 1/3 -2 11 3  
METZE Nina BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO V V 3 2/3 6 13 1  

Runde Nr 2    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

PROTZE Marit FG ROTATION BERLIN 0 0 3 0/3 -12 3 4  
BECK Elena BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO V V V 3/3 10 15 1  
SCHÜTZ Lydia SVA ORANIENBURG V 4 3 1/3 2 12 3  
ALT Annette TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU V 1 V 2/3 0 11 2  
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Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 2 (nach Platz)

Platz Name Vorname Verein S/G Index GT Pl. Geburt
1 BECK Elena BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 1.000 10 15 Q 13/5/2002   
2 METZE Nina BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 0.667 6 13 Q 8/5/2002   
3 ALT Annette TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU 0.667 0 11 Q 18/11/2002   
3 BARDUHN Klara BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 0.667 0 11 Q 15/4/2003   
5 SCHÜTZ Lydia SVA ORANIENBURG 0.333 2 12 Q 27/8/2002   
6 ORTH Finja USC VIADRINA FRANKF/O 0.333 -2 11 Q 2003   
7 BERNAUER Elisabeth FG ROTATION BERLIN 0.333 -4 10 Q 25/5/2003   
8 PROTZE Marit FG ROTATION BERLIN 0.000 -12 3 Q 20/10/2003   
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Platzierung nach der letzten Runde (nach Platz)

Platz Name Vorname Verein S/G Index GT Pl. Geburt
1 METZE Nina BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 8/10 24 43 Q 8/5/2002   
2 BECK Elena BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 8/10 22 45 Q 13/5/2002   
3 SCHÜTZ Lydia SVA ORANIENBURG 7/10 14 42 Q 27/8/2002   
4 BARDUHN Klara BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 6/10 8 38 Q 15/4/2003   
5 ORTH Finja USC VIADRINA FRANKF/O 4/10 -6 31 Q 2003   
6 ALT Annette TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU 4/10 -8 33 Q 18/11/2002   
7 BERNAUER Elisabeth FG ROTATION BERLIN 2/10 -25 22 Q 25/5/2003   
8 PROTZE Marit FG ROTATION BERLIN 1/10 -29 16 Q 20/10/2003   
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